

Partner Benefits

We are a 501(c)3, so all contributions are tax deductible.

Your Company Name and Logo will be posted at all home games.

Your Company Name and Logo will appear on our website.

Your Company Name and Logo will be featured on two social media campaigns to share our partnership and your contributions to the community.

Sponsorship/Partnership Opportunity

Contact Email: castlegirlslacrosse@gmail.com

Address: PO Box 443, Newburgh, IN 47629

The Castle Girls Lacrosse Association was founded in 2013 with the purpose of providing support for the young ladies of our community to participate in the game of lacrosse. As the fastest growing team sport in the country, we are excited for our girls to participate in a sport that fosters teamwork, competition, and commitment while providing a culture that embraces friendship and inclusion.

We compete at the varsity, junior varsity and middle school levels against all teams from the SIAC as well as teams within our region, which extends to Indianapolis and Louisville areas.

As a club sport we receive no financial assistance from the school, district or state. Our organization is completely funded by our parents and donations from our friends and partners in the community. We are looking for community partners who are able to help out financially to cover our expenses such as: equipment, field rental, referees and travel expenses. We are a 501 (c)3, so all donations are tax deductible.

We are exceptionally proud of the young ladies, past and present, that have been a part of our program. Frankly, our program consists of some of the best young ladies our community has to offer. Should you choose to partner with us, we believe you will feel the same way. Thank you for your consideration.



Please expect us to reach out to you to obtain your logo and summary of your business. This will be used for all social media and website activities.

Contact Info:

Castle Girls Lacrosse Association

PO Box 443,

Newburgh, IN 47629

castlegirlslacrosse@gmail.com

Please direct any questions to: Pieter Gilmour 812-454-6214

Please make checks payable to:

Castle Girls Lacrosse Association

Sponsorship/Partnership Opportunity

Thank you for your consideration in sponsoring and partnering with Castle Girls Lacrosse Association. We are grateful for your support.

Company Name	
Company Representative	
Email Address:	
Phone:	
Address:	
Street:	
City:	State:ZIP:
Donation Amount \$	
Player Contact:	
Signature:	Date: